Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Butcher - (1396196) - Amersham SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.22
2:50.91
2:57.77
3:03.65
3:20.83

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:38.22
2:50.91
3:03.65
2:57.77

3:20.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

353
280
249
226
173

WA Pts

353
280
226
249
173

Round

Round

Date

30/01/22
15/02/20
16/02/19
21/07/19
22/07/18

Date

30/01/22
15/02/20
21/07/19
16/02/19
22/07/18

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet
Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet

2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet

WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet
2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet

WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

Venue

Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Amersham 1
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3

Club Swam Under Level
Amersham 1
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



