## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Butcher - (1396196) - Amersham SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.22	353	Н	30/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Amersham	1
2:50.91	280	F	15/02/20	2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Amersham	3
2:57.77	249	F	16/02/19	Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Amersham	3
3:03.65	226	F	21/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Amersham	3
3:20.83	173	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Amersham	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
2:38.22	353	Н	30/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Amersham	1	
2:50.91	280	F	15/02/20	2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Amersham	3	
3:03.65	226	F	21/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Amersham	3	
2:57.77	249	F	16/02/19	Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Amersham	3	
3:20.83	173	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Amersham	3	